
www.runzeliuti.comTubing

ColourModel No. ID OD WT（mm）
PEEK Capillary Tube

0.425
0.55
0.61
0.675
0.71
0.735
0.75

0.75 
0.50 
0.38 
0.25 
0.18 
0.13 
0.10 

1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6

0.75*1.6
0.5*1.6
0.38*1.6
0.25*1.6
0.18*1.6
0.13*1.6
0.1*1.6

PEEK natural
PEEK natural
PEEK natural
PEEK natural
PEEK natural
PEEK natural
PEEK natural

PEEK Capillary Tube
Brand: RUNZE 

Colour: PEEK natural

Operating temperature: maximum CUT 100°C

Product hardness: 90 AS

Applications: bearing, piston, syringe pump,  switching valve, etc.

Features:

1. 1.6mm OD

2. Biocompatible, inert and easy to cut

3. Ideal for high pressure use

4. PEEK does not react chemically with most solvents and can be used to 
replace stainless steel tubing in most liquid analysis systems.

5. The very smooth inner surface of PEEK tubing generates less turbulence 
than metals of similar size, which helps to improve the resolution of sample 
bands with minimal permeability of PEEK.


