

PEEK Capillary Tube

• Brand: RUNZE

• Colour: PEEK natural

• Operating temperature: maximum CUT 100°C

• Product hardness: 90 AS

• Applications: bearing, piston, syringe pump, switching valve, etc.

• Features:

1. 1.6mm OD

2. Biocompatible, inert and easy to cut

3. Ideal for high pressure use

4. PEEK does not react chemically with most solvents and can be used to replace stainless steel tubing in most liquid analysis systems.

5. The very smooth inner surface of PEEK tubing generates less turbulence than metals of similar size, which helps to improve the resolution of sample bands with minimal permeability of PEEK.

Model No.	ID	OD	WT (mm)	Colour
PEEK Capillary Tube				
0.75*1.6	0.75	1.6	0.425	PEEK natural
0.5*1.6	0.50	1.6	0.55	PEEK natural
0.38*1.6	0.38	1.6	0.61	PEEK natural
0.25*1.6	0.25	1.6	0.675	PEEK natural
0.18*1.6	0.18	1.6	0.71	PEEK natural
0.13*1.6	0.13	1.6	0.735	PEEK natural
0.1*1.6	0.10	1.6	0.75	PEEK natural